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Primrose Class—Statues  

 

 

Primrose Class were tasked with looking for statues over half term. 

 

They found lots on their travels - some near and some far! 

 

We have been looking at how and why significant people from the past, religious icons and 

well-loved fictional characters are remembered and commemorated with a statue.  

 

Some of us cleverly improvised - can you spot who? 

 

Our next step will be to share with each other where in the world these statues are located.  

 



 

Primrose Class :  Jax for his attitude to his 

learning in all areas of school life 
 

 Mohegan Class :  Lexi for working well 

independently  

 

Well done everyone we are so proud 

of you all. 

Stars  

of the week 

Important Dates for Diary 
  

 Tuesday 5th March—St Pirans Day 
  

 Thursday 7th March-World Book Day 

  

 Friday 8th March—Primrose Trip to  

 Maritime Museum—Details to follow 

 

 Thursday 14th March— Primrose Trip to  

 Helston—More details to follow 

 

 Friday 15th March—Red Nose Day – de

 tails to follow  

 

 Thursday 21st March—Mohegan Class 

 The Adventurous Rhododendron  

 workshop—details to follow  
 

 Friday 29th March—Bank Holiday 

 

 Monday 1st—Friday 12th April—Easter  

 Holidays 

 

 Monday 15th April—Start of Summer Term 

 

 Monday  13th—Thursday 16th May—SATs 

 Week 

 

Good Manners Table  

 
Well done to this weeks table 

of extra well-mannered Cov-

erack pupils who made it on-

to our top table this week.  

Well done  

Evelyn, Lara, Poppy S and Lexi 

Attendance Counts 
  

Your child’s attendance in school does mat-

ter and makes a massive difference to their  

Progress and attainment. We are happy to  

administer Calpol at school and prescription 

medicines. 
This week’s attendance:  

 

Primrose: 98.6% 

Mohegan: 90% 

 

Whole School: 92.5% 


